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High speed trains

Possibilities to operate high speed lines

“Classic trains”

High speed lines Conventional lines
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Number of trains

Stability
(“Impact of 1 minute 
delay in one train to 
other trains”)

Different types of trains 

Speed

L1

L2

L4

L3

UIC Leaflet 406
L1 + L2 + L3 + L4 = Constant

Balancing capacity in case of mix traffic
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Number of trains

Stability

Types 

Km/h

French TGV line

Metro line
HS line with mix traffic

Some examples on balancing capacity


